Team Placings

Name
Trenton Buescher
Coltin Hansen
Jayden Isernhagen
Gavin Nash
Tyler Lewis
Mason Hiebner
Aaron Goertzen
Alex Goertzen
Rachel Rust
Madisen Brown
Lydia Dose
Christian Eckhardt
Kara Kniep
Bryn Kniep
Alexis Holtzen
Mallory Kleen
Lauren Quiring
Emily Nunnenkamp
Heath Perez
Rachel Dente
Avery Eitzmann
Paiton Nash
Makinna Peterson
Lacey Schmidt
Jayden Simmons
Payton Christiancy
Kiki Mikklesen
Todd Keifer
Melinda Montoya
Rorie Loveland
Sarah Logue
Thomas Lawson
Brianna Wilshusen
Lindsi Hughes

Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Superior
Superior
Superior
Superior
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
High Plains
High Plains

SCHOOL
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ID

141
142
143
144
841
842
843
844
481
482
483
484
l61
162
163
164
831
832
833
834
151
152
153
154
741
742
743
744
461
462
463
464
181
182

FIELD-1
90
75
65
50
75
60
65
75
70
65
80
95
65
55
60
50
65
60
65
60
65
55
50
55
45
25

100
65
65
50
45
85
65
70

FIELD-2
90
85
70
65

100
90
65
90
85
85
70
70
80
65
75
70
95
65
70
15
60
60
70
80
70
45
70
60
80
65
85
90
60
60

FIELD-3
70
75
90
30
90
65
90
65
55
70
80
85
80

100
50
40
90
60
90
35
85
90
85
45
35
30
60
85
20
75
40
15
15
45

FIELD-4
55
65
65
85
45
50
80
55
35
45
55
80
75
80
70
80
75
60
60
55
60
85
45
85
80
25
50
75
80
70
40
80
70
65

TOTAL
305
300
290
230
310
265
300
285
245
265
285
330
300
300
255
240
325
245
285
165
270
290
250
265
230
125
280
285
245
260
210
270
210
240

TEAM
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
895
880
880
880
880
855
855
855
855
855
855
855
855
825
825
825
825
795
795
795
795
775
775
775
775
770
770

Rank
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Team Placings

Dylan Soule
Brooke Bannister
lan Osler

Taylor Lautenschlager

Grant Turner
Brady Harrenstein
Lillian Dose

Kennedy McCoullough

Brooke Lubke
Hayley Huber
Gage Wright
Julianna Zubrod
Tara Allen
Allison Everhart
Lisa Buller

Eli Hiebner
Kaden Siebert
Zach Quiring
Dylan Hassett
Haley Robb
Brylee Shafer
Emma Deitrick
Caden Trew
Beau Lewis

Ben Ely

Malaki Horne
Aaron Mick
Kenzie Bohling
Cadden Carlson
Kaylee Noel
Sierra Blackburn
Alexa Cox
Kaylee Flaata
Mikynzie Hansen
Michaela Chiplaski

High Plains

High Plains
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Superior

Superior

Superior

Superior

Red Cloud

183
184
331
332
333
334
431
432
433
434

11

12

13

14
861
862
863
864
351
352
353
354
551
552
553
554
631
632
633
634
751
752
753
754
521

60
65
50
60
85
50
70
65
45
80
55
55
88
50
55
70
50
50
45
40
45
55
70
45
45
60
85
65
45
70
85
30
70
50
45

75
70
65
85
85
60
75
55
65
60
70
75
65
70
85
50
65
60
85
80
75
75
60
70
80
50
55
50
60
75
80
35
85
55
55
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70
80
30
75
50
30
65
60
40
60
20
20
45
50
70
60
60
65
50
80
50
80
20
50
60
75
25
45
30
65
35
20
40
35
20

55
55
55
55
55
80
55
50
45
75
60
90
75
80
75
50
45
65
55
50
45
55
65
60
65
70
60
75
55
60
85
60
55
55
85

260
270
200
275
275
220
265
230
195
275
205
240
273
250
285
230
220
240
235
250
215
265
215
225
250
255
225
235
190
270
285
145
250
195
205

770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
763
763
763
763
755
755
755
755
750
750
750
750
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
720
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Team Placings

Marissa Hersh
Kayce Clark

Tiffani Jackson
Blaine Bonifas
Isaac Huls

Brekyn Paplineau
Julia Smith
Andruw Hiller

Josh Gilbert

Kade Golter

Jase Kula

Brendan Wruble
Kenna Morris

Lane Urkoski
Jakob Hogan

Josh Swartzendruber
Zach Mosier

Brock Sarzendruber
Regan Alfs

Cale Schardt
Kaden Lanham
Holden Runke
Blake Schardt

Jake Arndt

Maya Lewis
Landon Parsley
Lexie Wolinski
Carter Kroeger
Daniel Maciejewski
Austin Rewerts
Landon Bumgardner
Nathan Nelson
Sam Margheim
Justin Stengel
Nolan O'Brien

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Blue Hill

Blue Hill

Blue Hill

Blue Hill

High Plains

High Plains

High Plains

High Plains
Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Deshler

Deshler

Deshler

Deshler

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Shickley
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522
523
524
231
232
233
234
301
302
303
304
191
192
193
194
611
612
613
614
171
172
173
174
451
452
453
454
341
342
343
344
621
622
623
624

70
85
65
55
35
50
70
65
45
50
30
35
65
45
50
80
70
60
60
40
45
55
70
30
50
55
60
75
70
50
35
65
60
55
50

80
65
70
55
70
60
60
95
55
60
25
75
80
60
60
85
70
50
65
65
50
50
65
70
55
55
55
70
35
65
45
75
70
55
65

35
15
30
20
70
15
65
75
70
40
15
45
40
35
85
15
35
30
25
40
50
15
50
15
90
60
15
85
60

0
30
30
25
20
40

80
60
65
50
60
90
70
55
45
55
25
50
65
60
55
50
90
55
55
60
85
50
75
25
50
65
85
65
65
45
35
65
80
60
60

265
225
230
180
235
215
265
290
215
205

95
205
250
200
250
230
265
195
205
205
230
170
260
140
245
235
215
295
230
160
145
235
235
190
215

720
720
720
715
715
715
715
710
710
710
710
705
705
705
705
700
700
700
700
695
695
695
695
695
695
695
695
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
685
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Team Placings

Caleb Swedenburg
Javier Marino

Cole Swanson
Cabot Archer
Easton Weber
Malory Dickson
JessLynn Hudson
Hallie Hoins

Mario Lesiak

TJ Hiett

Joe Ertzner
Grady McDonald
Jad Tanbouza
Ryan Larsen
Dominic Fogard
Jackson Block
Isaac Malsbury
Cameron St. John
Jacob Wishman
Al Leibel

Seth Schnakenberg
Jedd Whittmore
Jordan Brown
Kelsey Weakland
Kirsten Jensen
Emma Snoberger
Ford Eckoff

Ruby Kliewer

Madelyn Maltsberger

Grace Reger
Christina Adamson
Bryson Rader

Rya Happold
Kaylee Powell

High Plains

High Plains

High Plains

High Plains
Bruning Davenport
Bruning Davenport
Bruning Davenport
Bruning Davenport
High Plains

High Plains

High Plains

High Plains

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton

Superior

Superior

Superior

Superior

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull

C:\Users\mgrimes\Desktop\SC Land Master Scoresheetml|

211
212
213
214
111
112
113
114
221
222
223
224
261
262
263
264
411
412
413
414
731
732
733
734
241
242
243
244
871
872
873
874
371
372
373

60
45
60
35
75
65
40
75
40
40

65
85
45
70
45
80
40
40
30
75
50
100
20
50
50
55
15
40
50
45
45
45
55
50

85
35
60
50
80
55
55
65
65
65

70
65
45
45
50
65
60
60
50
85
55
50
30
80
60
65
45
35
60
65
45
70
55
70

40
30
60
60
65
25
70
15
45
25

60
20
50
55
25
70
65
60
30
20
15
15
25
20
65
50
50
40
25
75
50
40
45
50

60
50
55
55
65
30
20
50
60
55

75
70
65
50
55
45
40
40
75
75
60
65
45
70
50
45
40
45
70
70
60
60
60
55

245
160
235
200
285
175
185
205
210
185

270
240
205
220
175
260
205
200
185
255
180
230
120
220
225
215
150
160
205
255
200
215
215
225

680
680
680
680
675
675
675
675
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
660
655
655
655
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Team Placings

Zach Tippen

Brooks Armstrong
Tavis Rippen

Celia McDole

Hope Fuhrman
Amber Keezer
Quinten Smith

Arika Jensen
Merrick Maltsberger
Cole Miller

Reeve Oswald
Wyatt Reger
Brennan Manley
Dylan Manchanthasouk
Corbin Hoit

Kolton Kucera
Tosha Patton

Abbey Arndt

Kelsey Mersch

Grant Lindsley
Jett Pinneo
Carson Rathje
Antonio Lopez
Eli Noel

Mariah Sliva
Taryn Fiala
Taylor Sliva
Chelsea Stutzman
Allison Triplett
Abi Lewis
Garrett Hansen
Gordona Howell
Alexis Kalkwarf

Doniphan Trumbull
Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud
Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton

Shelby Rising City
Shelby Rising City
Shelby Rising City
Shelby Rising City
Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
High Plains

High Plains

374
541
542
543
544
271
272
273
274
881
882
883
884
531
532
533
534
441
442
443
444
591
592
593
594
651
652
653
654
941
942
943
944
201
202

20
45
60
50
40
30
70
30
50
30
50
50
50
45
45
70
50
40
65

45
25
40
60
80
30
65
20
55
55
65
30
55
65

80
60
65
85
50
45
65
50
15
55
65
60
70
50
55
60
45
60
80

90
35
55
55
25
40
65
50
65
55
60
65
55
75
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20
40
40
20
45
50
65
50
20
30
95
50
15
65

45
45
50
40

40
80
40
55
20
20
80
35
45
20
60
50
50
40

65
65
65
60
60
35
65
60
50
60
35
70
70
45
80
60
50
70
45

60
60
25
35
55
70
80
65
60
55
45
30
60
50

185
210
230
215
195
160
265
190
135
175
245
230
205
205
185
235
190
220
230

235
200
160
205
180
160
290
170
225
185
230
175
220
230

655
655
655
655
655
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
645
645
645
645
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
625
625
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Team Placings

Cailen Harlow
Tyler McNaught
Kennedi Tripe
Caitlin Rempe
Brynn Claycamp

Maddie Kamler
Brooke Nelson
Pun Visuttachan
Jeff Rong

Blake Becker
Tayler Holdsworth
Jake Sayer

Lydia Fitzke
Grant Trausch
Elli Marker

Sam Himmelberg
Logan Jelken
Payton Gerken
Brooke Schulz
Kate Coffey
Jadon Hess

TJ Ockinga
Klayton Niles
Jake Bonifas
Jason Domeier
Quenton Jones
Jackson Anderson

Tymerie Steinhauer

Jaden Nuss
Chance Mignery
Blake Frink

Sam Hemberger
Hunter Collins
William Saunders

High Plains

High Plains
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Shickley
Shickley
Shickley
Shickley

Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
Blue Hill

Blue Hill

Blue Hill

Blue Hill

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Aurora
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203
204
581
582
583
584
671
672
673
674
21
22
23
24
51
52
53
54
931
932
933
934
311
312
313
314
781
782
783
784
31
32
33
34
281

25
50
30
40
40

45
30
40
75
45
30
40
50
45
35
50
35
50
35
60
35
50
40
40
45
40
40
45
50
35
45
65
45
35

50
20
75
35
60

50
40
50
40
65
65
85
55
70
55
35
50
95
30
60
65
60
60
45
55
30
80
70
25
50
55
65
70
30

50
35
60
60
30

15
25
55
70
20
40
60
25
20
35
50
40
75
35
30
50
65
35
45
45
15
35
25
65
45
15
45
20
30

50
70
65
70
55

50
50
50
75
60
50
50
55
65
60
90
35
40
65
35
15
40
65
40
40
20
50
75
40
45
30
55
55
35

175
175
230
205
185

160
145
195
260
190
185
235
185
200
185
225
160
260
165
185
165
215
200
170
185
105
205
215
180
175
145
230
190
130

625
625
620
620
620
620
615
615
615
615
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
595
595
595
595
595
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Team Placings

Jessica Wert

Yerry Perena Rodriguez

Ricky Page

Logan Nissen

Ethan Wishman
Shayna Klute
McKenzie Elan
Ashlyn Mohling
Caitlin Tibbs

Grace Eckhardt
Tobie Agustin

Ried Richards

Bryn Kadel

Dalton Kleinschmidt
Austin Plock

Justin Barbee

Hyatt Collins

Sam Dierks
Mikeayla Samuelson
Grant Grossnicklaus
Tori Perry

Emily Willis

Alexa Carter

Emily Happold
Elizabeth Rainforth
Everett Schuler

Trenton Naber
Zarina Flaherty
Jenna Fuehrer
Carryna Light
Stefanie Anderson
Hope Nienhueser
Drew Katzberg
Joel Katzberg

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

Hampton

Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Shickley

Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Shelby Rising City
Shelby Rising City
Shelby Rising City
Shelby Rising City
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
Kenesaw

Kenesaw

Kenesaw

Kenesaw

282
283
284
471
472
473
474

41

42

43

44
641
642
643
644

71

72

73

74
601
602
603
604
361
362
363
364
911
912
913
914
491
492
493
494

35
60
55
40

0
70
40
50
40
50
45
40
60
35
60
50
40
45
45
15
45
30
50
50
35
40

10
40
40
55
25
30
35
55

35
75
50
50
65
55
40
70
75
45
60
35
60
40
35
65
25
55
45
60
70
60
55
65
65
45

40
40
60
70
65
30
40
50
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50
65
30
30
55
35
60
45
25
25
15
75
15
25
45
60
30
30
50
55
55
55
60
15
25

30
25
25
50
80

30
40

35
55
55
55
35
60
65
50
40
40
25
55
80
50
45
65
50
50
40
50
30
30
45
60
60
55

35
35
75
60
55
25
50
40

110
240
225
175
130
240
180
230
200
160
155
145
275
140
165
225
175
180
160
175
200
175
205
235
175
165

115
140
200
235
225

90
155
185

595
595
595
595
595
595
595
590
590
590
590
585
585
585
585
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
580
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
575
565
565
565
565
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Team Placings

Draco Delong
James Armstrong
Donnie Tritt
Lucas Beversdorf
Bailey Howland
Meyer Sikes
Haley Goodrich
Owen Sine

Cory Carlson
Alyssa Kerwood
Colby Peterson
Joe Hinrichs
Chase Wilkinson
Cole Stahr

Jacob Brugger
Jonah Barrow
Finn Neiman
Thayne Kimbrough
Braden Hafer
Connor Asche
Kylie Lancaster
Creighton Jacobitz
Jenna Cecrle
Cameron Lancaster
Cody Barritt
Adam Griess
Gracie Nuss

Jake Hinrichs
Trevor Goertzen
Trajan Arbuck
Joseph Nelson
David Onnen
Wyatt Hansen
Caleb Weisheit
Alysa Rieken

McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Aurora

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
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951
952
953
954
251
252
253
254
771
772
773
774
901
902
903
904
381
382
383
384

81

82

83

84
801
802
803
804
851
852
853
854
921
922
923

45
35
45
25

0
35
50
30
25
35
25
20
15
45
40
30
25
20
65
45
45
40
35
50
45
50
35
45
35
30
40
25

5
60
25

50
70
70
40
50
65
55
50
70
60
40
70
25
60
65
50
60
50
75
75
70
30
55
65
45
35
35
70
60
35
65
45

0
80
45

15
25
20
60
55
50
30
50
75
40
40
15
20
35
20
30
35
30
15
15
35
55
30
15
10
15
40
60
40
25
80
20
20
20
50

40
70
70
35
45
40
45
60
55
50
20
30
30
65
55
45
50
45
60
15
40
45
40
40

35
45
65
40
25
55
20

45
40

150
200
205
160
150
190
180
190
225
185
125
135

90
205
180
155
170
145
215
150
190
170
160
170
105
135
155
240
175
115
240
110

25
205
160

565
565
565
565
560
560
560
560
545
545
545
545
540
540
540
540
535
535
535
535
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
530
520
520
520
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Team Placings

Gage Rhodes
Dylan Anderson
Skyler Tech
Wyatt Janssen
Thea Wahl
Kaylea Geiser
Trenton Srajhans
Haley Korbelik
Sadie Birky
Adam Alfs

Tyler Grote
Jayden Heath
Landon Johnson
Caleb Ladehoff
Cason Peterson

Tyson Scheidemann

Kassi Jones

Derek Zubrod
Georgi tenBensel
Samantha Bonifas
Hannah Blender
Mallory Jensen
Olivia Nyberg

Dawson Nunnenkamp

Sterling Cloet
Andrew Wochner
Hayden Switzer
Kyle Ardissono
Isaac Else
Zachary Hoins
Eric Schroeder
Noah Shackelford
Brayton Jarosik

McCool Junction
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Shickley
Shickley
Shickley
Shickley

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Silver Lake
Silver Lake
Silver Lake
Silver Lake
Cross County
Cross County
Cross County
Cross County
Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Sutton

Bruning Davenport
Bruning Davenport
Bruning Davenport
Bruning Davenport

Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek

924
61
62
63
64

391

392

393

394

661

662

663

664

811

812

813

814

701

702

703

704

131

132

133

134

791

792

793

794

101

102

103

104

571

572

40
45
30
45
30
35
20
35
50
25
65
35
15
35
30

30
10
80
25
75
50
25
45

35
40
40
15
60
25
25
40
30
20

55
60
40
40
45
30
50
80
45
40
45
50
45
75
45

40
20
50
45
20
40
20
75

45
60
45
50
30
50
20
40
65
65
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30
30
30
30
30
55
25
40
30
35
20
50
50
35
40

15

5
30
25
15
30

5
15

20
25
35
40
30
20
25
10
85
15

30
70
50
40
50
35
35
30
45
45
30
35
35
50
40

35

65

30
40
20
75

25
35
30
25
65
25
20
40
65
80

155
205
150
155
155
155
130
185
170
145
160
170
145
195
155

120

40
225
100
140
160

70
210

125
160
150
130
185
120

90
130
245
180

520
515
515
515
515
510
510
510
510
475
475
475
475
470
470
470
470
465
465
465
465
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
435
435
435
435
425
425
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Team Placings

Raven Page
Jetta Sunday
Olivia Horne

Brody Fischers

Braden Karr

Jake Knehans
Eric Blythe

Regan Rust
Logan Greenough
Blaine Simonton
Trenton Schmidt
Canyen Jameson
Garrison Perrien

Vance Smith

Briana Janning

Claire Hemberger

Cameron Hoins

Isaiah Lauby

Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
Superior

Superior

Superior

Superior
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